SB0626/108774/1

BY: Judicial Proceedings Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 626

(First Reading File Bill)

On page 3, in line 13, after "(c)" insert "(1)"; in line 16, strike "the following conditions are met"; in lines 17 and 19, strike "(1)" and "(2)", respectively, and substitute "(I)" and "(II)", respectively; in line 19, strike "is given"; in line 20, strike "that"; in lines 21, 23, and 24, strike "(i)", "(ii)", and "(iii)", respectively, and substitute "1.", "2.", and "3.", respectively; in line 21, strike "shareholder's" and substitute "STOCKHOLDER'S"; and in lines 26 and 29, strike "(3)" and "(4)", respectively, and substitute "(2)" and "(3)", respectively.

On page 4, in line 4, strike "(5)" and substitute "(4)".